
Porth Depot

Service 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132

Maerdy Terminus - 09:06 10:06 - - - - - 15:48 16:48 17:48

Pontygwaith Surgery - 09:20 10:20 - - - - - 16:02 17:02 18:02

Porth, Aberhondda Rd - - - - - - - - 16:12 17:12 18:12

Porth, Aberhondda Rd 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 - - -

Porth, Pontypridd Rd 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 - - -

Pontypridd Bus Station 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 - - -

Hawthorn Caeglas 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 - - -

Upperboat Day Centre 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 - - -

Tongwynlais Ynys Bridge 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 - - -

Whitchurch Hollybush Inn 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 - - -

Cardiff Tresillian Way 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 - - -

Service 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132

Cardiff Lower St JP - - 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10

Whitchurch Three Elms - - 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25

Tongwynlais Ynys Bridge - - 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36

Upper Boat Day Centre - - 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42

Hawthorn Caeglas - - 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48

Pontypridd Bus Station - - 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06

Porth Morrisons - - 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18

Porth, Aberhondda Rd 08:40 09:40 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 - - - -

Tylorstown Jubiee Hotel 08:51 09:51 - - - - 15:33 16:33 17:33 -

Maerdy Terminus 09:04 10:04 - - - - 15:46 16:46 17:46 -

Service 120/130 130 120 120 120 130 130 130 120 120 120 130 130

Porth Morrisons 08:28 11:35 12:28 15:35

Porth Depot 09:35 10:30 13:35 14:30

Trealaw Royal Hotel 09:39 10:34 13:39 14:34

Penygraig Swan Terrace 08:35 11:41 12:35 15:41

Tonypandy Bus Station 08:40 09:45 10:40 11:10 11:47 12:40 13:10 13:45 14:40 15:10 15:47 17:10

Ystrad Rhondda 08:50 10:50 11:20 12:50 13:20 14:50 15:20 17:20

Treorchy Lidl 09:00 11:00 11:30 13:00 13:30 15:00 15:30 17:30

Blaencwm Turning Circle 09:10 11:10 11:40 13:10 13:40 15:10 15:40 17:40

Service 122 122 122 122 122

Tonypandy Bus Station 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50

Trebanog Ciley Farm 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:02

Coedely Con Club 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15

Talbot Green 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25

Service 122 122 122 122 122

Talbot Green 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30

Coedely Con Club 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40

Trebanog Ciley Farm 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52

Tonypandy Bus Staion 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05

Service 120/130 120 130 130 120 120 130 130 120

Blaencwm Turning Circle 09:11 11:11 11:41 13:11 13:41 15:11 15:41 17:41

Blaenrhondda 09:15 11:15 11:45 13:15 13:45 15:15 15:45 17:45

Treorchy Bute St 09:25 11:25 11:55 13:25 13:55 15:25 15:55 17:55

Ystrad Rhondda 09:35 11:35 12:05 13:35 14:05 15:35 16:05 18:05

Tonypandy Bus Station 09:45 11:45 12:15 13:45 14:15 15:45 16:15 18:15

Penygraig Mr Creemy 11:49 12:19 15:49 16:19

Trealaw Royal Hotel 09:49 13:49 14:19 18:19

Porth Bus Station 09:55 13:55 14:25 18:25

Porth Police Station 11:55 12:25 15:55 16:25


